

محرسة صايور الخاصة ذ.م.م. Mayoor Private School L.L.C.

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR AY 2025-2026

Student Grade	Tuition Fee Term 1 (In AED)	Tuition Fee Term 2 (In AED)	Tuition Fee Term 3 (In AED)	Books Fees (In AED)	Transport Fees Term 1 (In AED)	Transport Fees Term 2 (In AED)	Transport Fees Term 3 (In AED)	Total Fees (In AED)
Pre KG	6,080.00	6,080.00	6,080.00	450.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	23,190.00
KG 1	6,080.00	6,080.00	6,080.00	450.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	23,190.00
KG 2	6,080.00	6,080.00	6,080.00	460.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	23,200.00
Grade 1	6,080.00	6,080.00	6,080.00	420.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	23,160.00
Grade 2	6,080.00	6,080.00	6,080.00	520.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	23,260.00
Grade 3	6,160.00*	6,080.00	6,080.00	560.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	23,380.00
Grade 4	6,160.00*	6,080.00	6,080.00	660.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	23,480.00
Grade 5	7,724.00*	7,643.00	7,643.00	660.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	28,170.00
Grade 6	7,724.00*	7,643.00	7,643.00	830.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	28,340.00
Grade 7	7,724.00*	7,643.00	7,643.00	830.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	28,340.00
Grade 8	7,724.00*	7,643.00	7,643.00	720.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	28,230.00
Grade 9	8,764.00*	8,683.00	8,683.00	720.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	31,350.00
Grade 10	8,684.00	8,683.00	8,683.00	800.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	31,350.00
Grade 11 Science	8,684.00	8,683.00	8,683.00	820.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	31,370.00
Grade 11 Commerce	8,684.00	8,683.00	8,683.00	780.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	31,330.00
Grade 11 Humanities	8,684.00	8,683.00	8,683.00	720.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	31,270.00
Grade 12 Science	8,684.00	8,683.00	8,683.00	820.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	31,370.00
Grade 12 Commerce	8,684.00	8,683.00	8,683.00	780.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	31,330.00
Grade 12 Humanities	8,684.00	8,683.00	8,683.00	721.00	1,350.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	31,271.00







محرسة مايور الخاصة ذ.م.م. Mayoor Private School L.L.C.

FEE PAYMENT SCHEDULE

Installment	Term Information	Fee Payment Month
1st installment	Term 1 - April, May and June	1st to 25th March before the start of the academic year
2nd installment	Term 2 - September, October, November and December	1st to 25th August of the academic year
3rd installment	Term 3 - January, February and March	1st to 25th December of the academic year

^{*}The Asset fee amount of AED 80/- is collected for each student from Grade 3 to Grade 9. This amount is collected as a part of the tuition fees.

- * The Asset fee amount is collected in the first term or at the time of the student's joining.
- * Swimming fee will be collected at the start of the academic year for the sessions in the entire academic year depending on the number of sessions offered at the rate of AED 35/- per session inclusive of VAT. Swimming fee payment is optional.
- * The CBSE registration /examination fee is collected in September during each academic year. The CBSE registration fee is collected for students enrolled in Grades 9-12 in each academic year. This fee payment for the CBSE registration /examination is mandatory.
- * The CBSE registration /examination fee for Grade 9 is AED 300/-, for Grade 10 is AED 750/-, for Grade 11 is AED 400/- and for Grade 12 is AED 850/-.
- * The amount for any field trip/activity fee will be collected subject to the parent's consent for the field trip/activity.
- *The transportation fee will be collected only if the student is opting for school transportation.
- *The uniform fee is collected directly by Business Boosters Gifts LLC.
- * Payment of the book fees is mandatory for all students for all grades.

School Principal
Dr.Annahita Pagdiwalla



